
 

 

 
2025-2026 

HIGH SCHOOL A/B SCHEDULE 
 

Mondays & Wednesday’s – A DAYS 
Tuesday’s & Thursday’s – B DAYS 

*Friday’s – Alternating A/B (See below) 

 

Date Day 

08/29/2025 Fri A 

09/05/2025 Fri B 

09/12/2025 Fri A 

09/19/2025 Fri B 

09/26/2025 Fri A 

10/03/2025 Fri B 

10/10/2025 Fri A 

10/17/2025 Fri A 

10/31/2025 Fri A 

11/14/2025 Fri B 

11/21/2025 Fri A 

12/05/2025 Fri B 

12/12/2025 Fri A 

12/19/2025 Fri B 

01/09/2026 Fri A 

01/23/2026 Fri A 

02/06/2026 Fri A 

02/13/2026 Fri B 

02/20/2026 Fri A 

02/27/2026 Fri B 

03/06/2026 Fri A 

03/13/2026 Fri B 

03/27/2026 Fri A 

04/17/2026 Fri B 

04/24/2026 Fri A 

05/01/2026 Fri B 

05/08/2026 Fri B 

05/15/2026 Fri B 

05/29/2026 Fri A 

 

*Subject to change 


